
City of Appleton

Legislation Text

100 North Appleton Street
Appleton, WI  54911-4799

www.appleton.org

Approve Amendment No. 1 to the Three-Party Engineering Design Services Contract between the
city of Appleton, Wisconsin DOT and Ayres Associates Inc. for the design of Lawe Street (College
Avenue to Wisconsin Avenue) by an amount not to exceed $33,451.95.

File #: 24-0029, Version: 1

City of Appleton Printed on 4/21/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

